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Company Representative Name Email

CLTWater Amy Vershel amy.vershel@charlottenc.gov

CLTWater Frederica Love frederica.love@charlotttenc.gov

CLTWater Bridgette Maxie bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov

Hazen and Sawyer Mike Benchich mbenchich@hazenandsawyer.com

NW Pipe John Grabarits jgrabarits@nwpipe.com

Crowder Darric Beach dbeach@crowderusa.com

BG Industrial Kim Ormiston kim@bgindustrialvac.com

BRS Inc. Will Isenhour wisenhour@brsincorporated.com

Sanders Utility Freddie Young freddie@sandersutility.com

RH Price Steve Price steve@rhprice.us

Tryon Services Steve Gainey steve.gainey@tryonservices.net

Harper GC Kendra Branch kbranch@harpergc.com

Sturgill Engineering Ryan Lawson rlawson@sturgilleng.com

Thompson Pipe Group Scott Stubbs scott.stubbs@thompsonpipegroup.com

All Systems Restored Kintay Soares k.soares@allsystemsrestored.com

Ulliman Schutte Jessica Shultz jshultz@ullimanschutte.com

Sanders Utility Taylor Withers twithers@sandersutility.com

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-35
Franklin Water Treatment Plant Clearwell Improvements

Page 1

mailto:amy.vershel@charlottenc.gov
mailto:frederica.love@charlotttenc.gov
mailto:bridgette.l.maxie@charlottenc.gov
mailto:mbenchich@hazenandsawyer.com
mailto:jgrabarits@nwpipe.com
mailto:dbeach@crowderusa.com
mailto:kim@bgindustrialvac.com
mailto:wisenhour@brsincorporated.com
mailto:freddie@sandersutility.com
mailto:steve@rhprice.us
mailto:steve.gainey@tryonservices.net
mailto:kbranch@harpergc.com
mailto:rlawson@sturgilleng.com
mailto:scott.stubbs@thompsonpipegroup.com
mailto:k.soares@allsystemsrestored.com
mailto:jshultz@ullimanschutte.com
mailto:twithers@sandersutility.com

	Pre-Bid Sign In



